EN
SERVICE MANUAL
READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE OPERATING THIS DEVILBISS PRODUCT.
IMPORTANT! DO NOT DESTROY
              II 2 G X T6
AGMDPRO - Automatic Spray Gun
It is the Customer's responsibility to have all operators and service personnel read and understand
this manual.

 AGMDPRO AIR CAP RANGE
GUN HEAD FLUID PASSAGEWAYS Stainless Steel
 AGMDPRO GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT & PART SELECTION GUIDE
Plastic TippedSingle Hole Head Feed
FLUID NEEDLE
TABLE 1
See table 2
See table 1
AGMDPRO
Round Spray
HVLP
High Efficiency
FLUID NOZZLEAIR CAP
Head Recirculation
TABLE 2
Stainless Steel
Size & construction
PART No.
R40
Plastic Tipped
FLUID NOZZLE
0.5 PRO-205-05-K
AGMDPRO-301-05-07-K
TE40SC
PRO-205-07-K
AGMDPRO-301P-05-07-K
0.7
 AGMDPRO FLUID NOZZLE AND NEEDLE RANGE - HIGH EFFICIENCY & HVLP
TE30C
TE50C
AGMDPRO-102-TE30C-K
AGMDPRO-102-R40-K
0.85 PRO-205-085-K
AGMDPRO-301-085-10-K AGMDPRO-301P-08510-K
1.0 PRO-205-10-K
1.2 PRO-205-12-K
AGMDPRO-301-12-14-K AGMDPRO-301P-12-14-K
1.4 PRO-205-14-K
1.6 PRO-205-16-K
AGMDPRO-301-16-18-K -
1.8 PRO-205-18-K
2.0
2.2
AGMDPRO-301-20-22-K -
PRO-205-20-K
PRO-205-22-K
SB-E-2-990 R6.0 5/24 www.carlisleft.com
EN
*
**
 AGMDPRO  AIR CAP PERFORMANCE GUIDE
425 L/min [15.1 cfm]
355 L/min [12.6 cfm]
355 L/min [12.6 cfm]
375 L/min [13.3 cfm]AGMDPRO-102-TE30C-K
AGMDPRO-102-TE40C-K
AGMDPRO-102-TE40SC-K
AGMDPRO-102-TE50C-KTE50C
TE40SC
TE40C
TE30C
HV30C
Ø 70mm150 - 300 ml/min3 Bar[45 psi]450 L/min [16.0 cfm]AGMDPRO-102-R40-KHigh EfficiencyR40
High Efficiency
High Efficiency
High Efficiency
High Efficiency 300mm
380mm
380mm
300mm250 - 400 ml/min
250 - 400 ml/min
250 - 400 ml/min
200 - 300 ml/min2 Bar[30 psi]